1
Artistic in science
Product catalogue
20-06
Clinical Electrophoresis
97
EHCA1100 Cellulose acetate system
Compact high resolution system for clinical electrophoresis
Accommodates strips and gels up to 24x20cm
Complete range of cellulose acetate gels and kits
Densitometer software and scanner available
Recommended power supply
EV0220
EV1450
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHCA1100-SYS Horizontal unit for cellulose acetate electrophoresis (without accessories!)
EHCA1100 is the ideal tank for both standard and wet cellulose acetate electrophoresis. It is designed for both routine and research
requirements and is built to our high quality standard.
EHCA1100 includes an adjustable support which enables easy and fast adjustment for different lengths of cellulose acetate strip.
Strip dimensions up to 24x20 cm.
The ideal tank for standard membrane and gel cellulose acetate techniques, the EHCA1100 electrophoresis system is designed and
built to our high quality standard to address both routine clinical and research requirements. Two adjustable supports, which can be
positioned anywhere within the tank, readily accommodate different lengths of dry cellulose acetate membrane to a maximum 20cm.
Description
98
EHCA1200 system Cellogel cellulose acetate system
Cellogel is a film of cellulose acetate in gel form.
Cellogel is the ideal electrophoretic support for clinical elec-
trophoresis and for the immunological techniques.
Functions with six strips 2.5x14 cm or with three strips 5.7x14
cm on three bridges, model France of 8.5 cm, furthermore
it works with the same size strips as above and with sheets
14x14 cm or 18.3x14 cm on an 8.5 cm long bridge with plastic
clips.
Injection moulded polycarbonate with high chemical and
physical resistance. The lid is in semi-transparent polycar-
bonate with two magnets which work safety micro-switches
and cut off the current when the lid is taken off.
Universal bridges supports Cellogel during sample application
by serving as a convenient loading template for the required
applicator. Bridges also available for Helena-, Pratiga- and
Shandon-type strips and other size formats.
A wide selection of precast gel and strips are available.
Code Description
EHCA1200-SYS Horizontal unit for cellulose acetate including 3 bridges 8.5 for Cellogel strips 2.5 x 14 cm and 5.7 x 14 cm, 1 bridge for Cellogel sheets 18.3 x 14 cm
EHCA1200-BR11B06-1 France bridge, 8.5 cm, for strips of 2.5x14 cm or 5.7x14 cm
EHCA1200-BR11B03 Long bridge for sheets of 18.3x14 cm or 14x14 cm and strips of 2.5x14 cm or 5.7x14 cm. Migration field 8.5 cm
EHCA1200-BR11B15-1 France bridge, 11 cm, for strips of 2.5x17 cm or 5.7x17 cm, Rectangular.
EHCA1200-BR11B04 Long bridge for sheets of 17x17 cm and strips of 5.7x17 cm. Migration field 11 cm.
EHCA1200-BR11B14 France bridge, 14 cm, for Cellogel RS Wedge of 5x18.5 cm and 5.7x18.5 cm Rectangular.
EHCA1200-AP08-8P2 8 Sample Micro Applicator
EHCA1200-AP02-SU 2+2 Samples Semimicro Applicator for 2/5 x 14 cm and IFE kit
EHCA1200-AP08-4P4 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator
EHCA1200-AP05 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator
EHCA1200-AP08-4CS 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator for USP CHONDROITIN SULFATE test
EHCA1200-AP08-6P2 6 Samples Semimicro Applicator
EHCA1200-KC30-R Serum Proteins kit
EHCA1200-KC31 High Resolution Serium Porteins kit

EV0220
EV1450
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHCA1200-SYS Horizontal unit for cellulose acetate including 3 bridges 8.5 for Cellogel strips 2.5 x 14 cm and 5.7 x 14 cm, 1 bridge for Cellogel sheets 18.3 x 14 cm
Tank for electrophoresis on Cellogel and cellulose acetate in general. Designed for routine and research needs.
Functions with six strips 2.5x14 cm or with three strips 5.7x14 cm on three bridges, model France of 8.5 cm, furthermore it works with the
same size strips as above and with sheets 14x14 cm or 18.3x14 cm on an 8.5 cm long bridge with plastic clips.
The tank and the bridges are injection moulded in polycarbonate with high chemical and physical resistance. The lid is in smoky grey
semi-transparent polycarbonate with two magnets which work safety micro-switches and cut off the current when the lid is taken off.
Included:
3 bridges 8.5 for Cellogel strips 2.5 x 14 cm and 5.7 x 14 cm
1 bridge for Cellogel sheets 18.3 x 14 cm
Description
100
EHCA1200 Bridges Cellogel cellulose acetate system
Bridges for:
2.5 x 14 cm strips
5.7 x 14 cm strips
18.3 x 14 cm sheets
14 x 14 cm sheets
2.5 x 17 cm strips
5.7 x 17 cm strips
5 x 18.5 cm Cellogel RS Wedge
5.7 x 18.5 cm Cellogel RS Wedge
Ordering codes
Code Description
EHCA1200-BR11B06-1 France bridge, 8.5 cm, for strips of 2.5x14 cm or 5.7x14 cm
EHCA1200-BR11B03 Long bridge for sheets of 18.3x14 cm or 14x14 cm and strips of 2.5x14 cm or 5.7x14 cm. Migration field 8.5 cm
EHCA1200-BR11B15-1 France bridge, 11 cm, for strips of 2.5x17 cm or 5.7x17 cm, Rectangular.
EHCA1200-BR11B04 Long bridge for sheets of 17x17 cm and strips of 5.7x17 cm. Migration field 11 cm.
EHCA1200-BR11B14 France bridge, 14 cm, for Cellogel RS Wedge of 5x18.5 cm and 5.7x18.5 cm Rectangular.
A universal bridge supports each 2.5 x 14cm and 5.7 x 14cm Cellogel during sample application by serving as a convenient loading
template for the required applicator.
Bridges also available for Helena-, Pratiga- and Shandon-type strips and other size formats
Description
11B04 11B03
11B06-1
11B14
11B15-1
101
EHCA1200 Applicators Cellogel cellulose acetate system
Unlike dry cellulose acetate strips that are
restricted to low volume micro tests, Cellogel’s
greater thickness allows tests to be performed on
semi-micro and macro scales using a wide range
of specialist applicators.
Ordering codes
Code Description Volume Band width Strip Size
EHCA1200-AP08-8P2 8 Sample Micro Applicator 0.3 µl 5 mm 5.7 x 14cm
EHCA1200-AP02-SU 2+2 Samples Semimicro Applicator for 2/5 x 14 cm and IFE kit 0.7 µl 7 mm
EHCA1200-AP08-4P4 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator 0.9 µl 7 mm
EHCA1200-AP05 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator 1.2 µl 9 mm
EHCA1200-AP08-4CS 4 Samples Semimicro Applicator for USP CHONDROITIN SULFATE test 0.5 µl 7 mm
EHCA1200-AP08-6P2 6 Samples Semimicro Applicator 0.7 µl 7 mm
Unlike dry cellulose acetate strips that are restricted to low volume micro tests, Cellogel’s greater thickness allows tests to be
performed on semi-micro and macro scales using a wide range of specialist applicators. Consequently greater sample-volumes may
be loaded as larger, but finer bands over a wider front. This reduces sample saturation and aids densitometric band quantitation,
thereby improving resolution.
Description
102
EHCA1200 kits Cellogel cellulose acetate system
Serum Proteins  EHCA1200-KC30-R
The EHCA1200-KC30-R kit is intended for the diagnostic clinical electrophoresis of serum proteins for detecting
disproteinemias and for quantitating Albumin, Alpha-1, Alpha-2, Transferrin, C3 and Gammaglobulins.
Assessment:
4 semimicro or 8 micro tests per each Cellogel 5.7x14 cm strip.
12 semimicro tests or 24 micro tests per each Cellogel chamber.
Kit content (100 semimicro or 200 micro tests):
Cellogel, Tris-Hippurate buffer, Ponceau S staining, Destaining solution, Clearing solution, blotting paper and Mylar film
High Resolution Serum Proteins  EHCA1200-KC31
Several prestigious authors (Drs. Kohn, Laurell, Aguzzi, Keren et. al.) have not accepted the 20 mm micro electrophoresis of
proteins since this technique is not sufficient for diagnosis of gammapathies. HR methods such as Microlong electrophoresis
on Cellogel show up to 13 fractions, and have been proposed for diagnosis of incipient gammapathies. In accordance with the
Italian Commission for Proteins of SIBioC and some of the most authoritative European experts.
Assessment:
6 semimicro or 8 micro tests per each Cellogel 5.7x14 cm strip.
48 high resolution tests with 6 Cellogel strips placed on 2 Cellogel chamber.
Kit content (150 semimicro or 200 micro tests):
Cellogel, TGS buffer, Coomassie staining, Citric Acid, Clearing solution blotting paper and Mylar film.
Not included: Destaining solution (475ml Methanol + 475ml H2O + 50ml Glacial Acetic Acid).
IEF Serum + Concentrated urine  EHCA1200-KC09
Simultaneous immunofixation of serum and urine of 1 patient is recommended as unique method for an absolutely
certain diagnosis able to observe gammapathies of uncertain significance (MGUS) or the malignancy of the
gammapathy, with the presence of a K free or Lambda free monoclonal, or secondary malignancy for evident kidney
disease with the presence of an IgG, IgA or IgM monoclonal component in the IFE of serum and urine with relative

EHCA1200-ST69-25 5.7x15 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-ST77-100 5.7x17 Cellogel 250µ
Ordering codes Cellogel Strips
Code Size (cm) Description
EHCA1200-SH01-10 10x17 Cellogel 250µ
EHCA1200-SH02-10 10x17 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH03-10 10x17 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH04-10 10x17 Cellogel 500µ
EHCA1200-SH06-10 14x14 Cellogel 200m for 2D Immunoelectrophoresis
EHCA1200-SH07-10 16.5x14 Cellogel 250µ
EHCA1200-SH08-10 16.5x14 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH09-10 16.5x14 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH10-10 16.5x14 Cellogel 500µ
EHCA1200-SH12-10 17x17 Cellogel 250µ
EHCA1200-SH13-10 17x17 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH14-10 17x17 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH15-10 17x17 Cellogel 500µ
EHCA1200-SH17-10 20.5x20.5 Cellogel 250µ
EHCA1200-SH18-10 20.5x20.5 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH19-10 20.5x20.5 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH20-10 20.5x20.5 Cellogel 500µ
EHCA1200-SH22-10 30x30 Cellogel 250µ
EHCA1200-SH23-10 30x30 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH24-10 30x30 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH25-10 30x30 Cellogel 500µ
EHCA1200-SH27-10 18.3x14 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH28-10 18.3x14 Cellogel 200µ
EHCA1200-SH32-10 18.3x17 Cellogel 190µ for High Resolution
EHCA1200-SH33-10 18.3x17 Cellogel 250µ
Ordering codes Cellogel Sheets
106
Universal Densitometer Cellulose acetate system
TurboScan. The new generation of densitometers. Once again Biotec-Fischer is leading the way